Carolina Gravel Series Race #2

50-Mile Series

Saturday, June 30, 2018
Uwharrie National Forest
Troy, N.C.
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George Lowe

Seth Cooley

Bruce Stauffer
Keith Vail

Robert Conaster
Todd Davis

Erik Fredrick

Rob Rogers
Nicholas McGowan
Tyler Graf

Kyle Johnston
Todd Vess

Kevin Nunley
Gregory Brinson
Jonathan Dubel
Will Summer
Marc Sachdev
Jonathan Marshall
Sarah Matchett
Patrick Wright
Bill Wenner
Jason Fedler
Andrea Miller
Erik Schumm
Rory Lewellyn
Jere Dearing

Sponsor
BMB

Asheville Velo Sports Racing Team
Cycle Works Performance Bike Shop
Crank Arm Brewing/Rouler Sportswear
Reality Bikes

KCOI Boulevard

Crank Arm Brewing

Massage Envy Cycling

EC Velo

Cycle Works Performance Bike Shop

Team Spoke Cycles

Team Spoke Cycles

12th State Cycling Team
Race City Cycling
Classic Cycling

Legion Brewing

Clemmons Bicycle Racing

274
208
212
235
213
273
47
257
256
264
42
48
271
45

Time
3:00:14.62
3:02:41.38
3:04:19.96
3:14:08.07
3:15:24.67
3:18:42.11
3:19:51.02
3:29:02.78
3:29:47.60
3:29:54.41

3:30:38.20
3:32:23.07
3:33:44.11
3:37:02.43
3:37:56.75
3:49:50.17
3:51:03.04
3:51:14.14
3:51:15.44
3:53:50.69
3:55:56.93
3:55:58.45
4:01:50.77
4:02:30.22
4:10:45.14
4:15:28.52

Place Name
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Seth Cooley

Keith Vail

Rob Rogers
Nicholas McGowan
Niko Strauss

Jarred Stacey

Michael VandenHeuvel

William Pfeiffer
Elijah Townsend

Open Male
Bib #

Time
3:02:41.38
3:14:08.07
3:29:02.78
3:29:47.60
5:04:35.96
5:14:35.48

DNF
DNF
DNS

Male 40-49
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George Lowe
Erik Fredrick
Tyler Graf

Kyle Johnston
Todd Vess

Kevin Nunley
Gregory Brinson
Will Summer
Jonathan Marshall
Jason Fedler
Erik Schumm
Rory Lewellyn
Jason Epstein
Alan Parker
Jason Ward

272
265
268
270
211
274
208
235
273
264
48
271
209
50
49

3:00:14.62
3:19:51.02
3:29:54.41
3:30:38.20
3:32:23.07
3:33:44.11
3:37:02.43
3:49:50.17
3:51:14.14
3:55:58.45
4:02:30.22
4:10:45.14
4:23:39.54
DNF
DNF



Erin Necko
Richard Wiegert
Jason Epstein
Steve Bevington
Kristie Summers

Ed Behrens
Jonas Cherry
Christine Putnam
Niko Strauss
Greg Beasley
Jarred Stacey
Kristine Urrutia
Richard Scales
Alan Parker

Ed Stilley

Terry Slack
Timothy Nail
John Summers
Bill Pfeiffer
Jason Ward

Joe Heckman
Stephanie Taylor
Scott Clausson
Lauren Phillips
Stephanie Truell

Libby Skinner
Rich Barbaro
Ross Glushakow

Michael VandenHeuvel

William Pfeiffer
Simon George

Keith Gibson
Chris Herring

Hammer/ASBparts/DEAN/Squirt
12th State Cycling Team
HammerCross

HammerCross
Hawley's Bicycle World Race Team

HammerCross
Southeast Velo Racing (SVR)

Hawley's Bicycle World Race Team

12th State Cycling Team
Mock Orange Bikes

Hawley's Bicycle World Race Team
Crank Arm Brewing/Rouler Sportswear

Berger Hardware Bikes
Triangle Velo

Hawley's Bicycle World Race Team

40
215
209
249

44

248
200
39
262
247
225
244
254
50
214
222
41
43
46
49
202
207
220
233
243

245
246
252
253
260
266

267
269

4:18:11.16
4:19:23.85
4:23:39.54
4:24:22.26
4:53:28.58

4:54:31.91
4:58:03.79
4:59:19.26
5:04:35.96
5:05:22.19
5:14:35.48
5:17:16.19
5:50:03.19
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF

Scott Clausson
Simon George
Keith Gibson
Chris Herring

220
266
267
269

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
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Male 50+

Bruce Stauffer
Robert Conaster
Todd Davis
Jonathan Dubel
Marc Sachdev
Patrick Wright
Bill Wenner
Jere Dearing
Richard Wiegert
Steve Bevington
Ed Behrens
Greg Beasley
Richard Scales
Ed Stilley

John Summers
Bill Pfeiffer

Rich Barbaro
Ross Glushakow

255
250
251
212
213
257
256
45
215
249
248
247
254
214
43
46
246
252

3:04:19.96
3:15:24.67
3:18:42.11
3:37:56.75
3:51:03.04
3:53:50.69
3:55:56.93
4:15:28.52
4:19:23.85
4:24:22.26
4:54:31.91
5:05:22.19
5:50:03.19
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Clydesdale

Jonas Cherry
Terry Slack

Timothy Nail
Joe Heckman

200
222
41
202

4:58:03.79
DNF
DNF
DNF

Open Female

1

Erin Necko

40

4:18:11.16



-- Elijah Townsend 263 DNS 2  Christine Putnam 39 4:59:19.26

--  lLauren Phillips 233 DNF
--  Libby Skinner 245 DNF
1  Sarah Matchett 47 3:51:15.44
2  Andrea Miller 42 4:01:50.77
3  Kristie Summers 44 4:53:28.58
4  Kristine Urrutia 244 5:17:16.19
--  Stephanie Taylor 207 DNF

--  Stephanie Truell 243 DNF



